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Albert Benchimol 
EVP and Chief Financial Officer, 
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Scott Moore 
CEO, PartnerRe U.S. 

Mark Pabst 
EVP Corporate Affairs,  
PartnerRe Ltd.

Bruno Meyenhofer 
CEO, PartnerRe Global
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 Group

1 Werner Heiz
 Information Technology

2 Costas Miranthis
 Chief Actuarial Officer

3 Robin Sidders
 Investor Relations

4 Diana Wilson
 Human Resources

5 Christine Patton
 General Counsel

6 Celia Powell
  Corporate  

Communications

7 Joe Barbosa
 Treasury

8  Abigail Clifford
  Organizational  

Development

9 Amanda Sodergren
  Associate General  

Counsel

10 Edward Rand
 Chief Accounting  
 Officer

11 Claire Goulet
 Corporate Controller

12 Richard Glaser
 Group Tax

 Global 

13 Kurt Angst
 Specialty Lines

14 Jean-Marie Nessi
  Property and Casualty

15 Jean-Marie LeGoff
 Human Resources

16 Franck Pinette
 Life

17 Tad Walker
 Head of Catastrophe

18 Graham Dimmock
 Client Relations

19 Hugo Singer
 Head of Operations and 
 Chief Financial Officer

20 Christophe Kägi
 Eastern and Northern  
 Europe

21 Salvatore Orlando
 Southern Europe and  
 Latin America

22 Pierre Michel
 Canada

23 Patrick Lacourte 
 France, Benelux and Canada

24 Pierre Laurent
 Overseas

25 Franz Wettach
 Property and Casualty  
 Technical Department

26 Emil Bergundthal
  Asia (excl. Japan and Korea)

27 Daniel Schlegel
 Marine

28 Benjamin Weber
 Aviation/Space

Senior Management
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29 Thomas Heintz
 Agriculture

30 Jürg Buff
 Engineering

31 Michael Gertsch
 Specialty Property

32 Laurent Hoquet
 Energy

33 Emmanuel Clarke
 Credit/Surety

34 Alain Flandrin
 Specialty Casualty

35 Brian Secrett
 Catastrophe, Bermuda

36 Willi Schürch
  Catastrophe, Zurich

37 Joachim Schaller
 Life, Zurich

38 Pascale Gallego
 Life, Paris

 U.S.

39 John Adimari
 Chief Financial Officer

40 Robin Williams
  Chief Underwriting  

Officer

41 Cathy Hauck
 General Counsel

42 Michael Coca
 Chief Actuarial Officer

43 Carol Ann O’Dea
 Claims 

44 Dennis Giannos
 National and Regional 
 Accounts

45 Richard Sanford
 Specialty Casualty

46 John Peppard
 Program Business

47 Charles Goldie
 Specialty Lines
 
  Alternative Risk Transfer 

48 Marvin Pestcoe
 Head of ART

49 Karen Matrunich
 Finite Reinsurance

50 Dave Moran
 Structured Finance

51 Brian Tobben
  Weather

52 Joseph Hissong
 Chief Counsel

53 Nick Giuntini
 Actuarial

 Investments

54 John Davidson
 Head of Investments

55 Jon LaBerge
 Investment Operations
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Vera Abati • Elizabeth Adams • Craig Addison • John Adimari • Gilles Agostini • Markus Aichinger • Anthony Albano • 
Chantal Albert • Alain Albertini • Claudia Albrecht • Bernard Alig • Charles A. Allen • Jayne Allen • Scott Altstadt • 
Leduvina Alvarado • Magdalena Amat Garcia • Maria Amelio • Maria Andrade Demarmels • Nathalie Andre • Georg 
Andrea • Caroline Angehrn • Kurt Angst • Michel Ansermet • Abby Antonio • Shiori Anzai • Felix Arbenz • Olivier 
Argence-Lafon • Sabine Aschoff • Stella Assante • Isidra Aumont • Hélène Avedikian • Zahia-Zina Baccouche •  
Pia Bachmann • Karin Bachofen • Patrick Bachofen • Bin Bai • Wayne Baker • Julie Bales • Andreas Balg • Eugen 
Balogh • Minh-Vinh Bang • Francoise Barbier • Joe Barbosa • Marie-Christine Barjon • David Barnett • Alain Barraud • 
Sophie Barre • Michele Barresi • Pascale Barriere • Maria Barros • Philippe Bartolo • Dawn Barwood-Parent • 
Jennifer Basanese • Markus Bassler • Rolf Bätscher • Ilse Baumann • Edgar Bautista • Carla Baylis • Patrick 
Beaudoin • Emmanuel Becache • Jean Pierre Bedoussac • Anna Barbara Bek • Rinat Bektleuov • Amin Belabou • 
Arlette Belard • Albert Benchimol • Louis Benevento • Susan Benson • Hanspeter Benz • Denise Berger-Abouaf • 
Emil Bergundthal • Claude Bernard • Corinne Besson • Simone-Olivia Bigler • Martine Binois • Richard Bischoff • 
Corinne Bitterlin • Peter Bitterlin • Caroline Blanchet • José Blanco • Roman Blank • Francis Blumberg • Hervé 
Blumenthal • Daniel Bogin • Mark Bohrer • Didier Boizot • Domenick Bonarrigo • Thierry Bony • Sophie Borrens • 
Boris Bösch • Mary Bostic • Elisabete Bougis • Valerie Boulley • Dorothea Boumezbar • Alain Bourdet • Pascal 
Bourquin • Estelle Boussendorffer • Didier Bouvet • Alain Boxhammer • Stanislas Boyer • Marco Bozzolo • Naoko 
Braesigke • Esther Brändli • Zina Brangman • Michel Breton • Richard Brewer • Herve Brice • Laurence Brouck-Vitte • 
James Brown • Bridget Browne • Silvija Brozak • Carmen Brügger • Jean Brunet • Jürg Buff • Sven Bühlmann • 
Fabienne Bui Dinh • Sonia Burchall • Marguerite Burger • Yvonne Bürgi-Zollinger • Isabel Burkart • Peter Buser • 
Jean Pierre Buteau • Patricia Buteau • Diana Caba • Jean Pierre Caillard • Laurinda Calvario • Morgann Canny • 
Roman Cantieni • John Capizzi • Simone Capon • Alix Carbonell • Dalia Cardoso • Cecile Carel • Claudia Cariaga • 
Patrick Carnec • Hervé Castella • Debra Catapano • Michele Cataudo • Dominique Cattrini • Nathalie Caucat • 
Geraldine Ceruse • Gerard Chabas • Barbara Chadwick • Christian Chan • Justina Lai Meng Chan • Marc 
Charpentier • Philippe Charton • Alain Chary • Caroline Chedal-Anglay • Todd Cheema • Patrick Chereau • Hung 
Cheung • Ruby Wai Ting Cheung • Patrick Chevrel • Remi Cheymol • Sew Pook Chin • Alain Chiolero • Peter 
Cholewa • Monica Christiansen • Lena Chua • Angela Chung • Celeste Ciarletti • Maylis Cicile • Emmanuel Clarke 
De Dromantin • Abigail Clifford • Teddy Clochard • Michael Coca • Graciela Collazos • Olivia Collet-Hirth • Jennifer 
Colombo • Dario Compagnone • Leo Cook • Judith Cooke • Stevan Corbett • Brigitte Corbonnois • Vanessa 
Cornborough • Monique Cornier • Fiona Correia • Anna Cortese • Christian Coulon • Raymond-Marc Courgeau • 
Marie Pierre Courtefois • Michael Covney • Michel Cristaudo • Christina Cronin • Dorothy Crosby • Nadine Crosby • 
Hildegard Crucenzo-Sutter • Marie-Odile Da Silva • Dawn Darrell • Simone Dätwyler • Jasmin Davatz-Lötscher • 
John Davidson • Laura Davis • Rosalee Davis • Dalia De • Fabrice De Berny • Jeanine De Brito • Jacques De Bruijn • 
Laurent De Carlo • Bernard De La Bourdonnaye • Alain De La Rochebrochard • Claudette De Luca • Roberto De 
Matteis • Arnaud De Rodellec Du Porzic • Gina De Simone • Jesse DeCouto • Isabelle Degoumois • Francine 
Degueret • Nicolas Dehon • Ana Del Mazo • Josette Delamare • Francoise Delattre • Chantal Delor • Katia Depuydt • 
Isabelle DeRoy • Marianna Detering • Lourdes Diaz • John DiBuduo • François Dick • William Dick • Kurt Dickmann • 
Mariline Didierlaurent • Patricia Dietrich • Graham Dimmock • Christof Dobiess • Cheryl D’Onofrio • Damien Dorall • 
Gwennaële Dorange • Myriam Dossche • Huong Douangphrachandr • Kevin Dougan • Marlene Dreano • David 
Drozd • Annick Drubin • Dameka Dublin • Fabian Düggelin • Yvonne Dulong • Stéphane Dumas • Claudie Dupuis • 
Evelyne Duquenne • Monique Duquenne • Dalida Durkic • Nicole Eder • Wayne Edwards • Stefan Eichl • Natalie 
Eisenring • Anne Emily • Jeffrey Englander • Atilla Erarslan • Susanne Ericson • Katherine Ervin • Delphine Espeyte • 
Jérome Euvrard • Denise Fahrni • Cosimo Falco • Sheila Fallon • Jieqiu Fan • Monica Fandiño • Léa Fargeon •  
Dana Farrington • Isabelle Fauche • Laure Feldstein-Ohana • Larry Feringa • Elia Ferreira • John Ferris • Nancy Fico •  
Lisa Fidelibus • Isabelle Fiole • Diana Fionda • Andre Firon • Bernhard Fischer • Petra Fischer • Silvio Fischer • 
Susan Fischer • Alain Flandrin • Doris Flury • Ellen Fokkema • Raoul Fokou • Axel Fölster • Jasmine Foo • Vincent 
Forgione • Annie Fortin • Dominique Fouche • Liliane Foulonneau • Patrice Fourgassie • Thibault Fournel • Lucy Fox • 
Markus Frank • Karen Franklin • Peter Frei • Hector Freire • Christian Fremond • Katrine Frese • Hans-Markus Frey • 
Jean Frey • Sylvie Fromentin • Alex Frutieaux • Elizabeth Furtado • Rudolf Gaehler • Didier Gailleul • Gregory Gale • 
Pascale Gallego • Nathalie Gandrille • Arthur Gang • Rolf Gantner • Andre Garde • Milena Gasser • Stefan Gasser • 
Angélique Gavary • Etienne Gayraud • Philippe Gayraud • Christian Gehrein • Marion Gehring • Gunter Geisler •  
Ezio Gennaro • Nicolas Georgy • Rose Gerken • Willy Germe • Vincent Gerondeau • Michael Gertsch • Stefan Gfeller • 
Dennis Giannos • Francine Giffes • Vincent Gilardi • Annick Gilbert • Serge Gili • Nicholas Giuntini • Richard Glaser • 
Cynthia Gleason • Michael Gloade • Gregor Alexander Gloor • Thomas Gnehm • Danièle Godefroy • Sylvie 
Goettelmann • Charles Goldie • Nadege Goncalves • Nadine Gondelle • Didier Gouery • Thierry Goujaud • Danielle 
Goujet • Claire Goulet • Beat Graber • David Graham • Kenneth Graham • Claudia Grasselli • Terésa Graupner-Pichot • 
Andreas Grieder • Silvana Griffith • Rachael Grimmer • Serge Grisoni • Felix Grond • Huguette Grozos • Christine 
Gruyer • Yolanda Gueniat • Martine Guentleur • Pierre Guerin • Fritz Gugger • Olivier Guiffart • Laurence Guillou • 
Pierre Guittonneau • Ann Hackett • Marina Hägeli • Michael Halford • Magda Haller • Lynn Halper • Hervé Hamard • 
Nicole Hamays • Daniel Hammer • Albert Hamon • Nicole Hanhart • Brigitte Härri • Marie Françoise Harrissart • 
Marc Hasenbalg • Cathy Hauck • Anna Haykin • Matthew Hazzard • Meredith Head • Claudia Heck • Charlene 
Heffernan • John Heins • Thomas Heintz • Werner Heiz • Markus Heizmann • Ernst Held • Christophe Hemond • 
Didier Henaux • Klaus Johann Henrich • Robert Herbecq • Serge Héritier • Arlette Hermet • Inmaculada Hernàndez • 
Marta Hernandez • Janine Hiestand • Shelia Hill • Joseph Hissong • Thomas Hochuli • Christoph Hofstetter • Roman 
Hohl • Elmar Hollenstein • Lotte Holler • Judy Hollis • Madeleine Holzer • Wayne Hommes • Laurent Hoquet • 
Yichun Horn • Hansruedi Hottinger • Raymond Hoyt • Brigitte Huber • Claudia Huber • Ernst Huber • Silke Hübner • 
William Hughes • Pietro Hunziker • Marie-Christine Hurbain • Isabelle Hurter • Michel Hurtevent • Tracy Hutchins • 
Lindsay Hyland • Toni Idlett • Pascal Illien • Ernst Ingold • Stephane Iotti • Maurus Iseli • Roger Jacobsen • Peter 
James • Reinier Jansen • Sandrea Jarrett • Sylvain Jarrier • Riitta Jauch • Karine Jean • Bruno Joassin • Eileen 
Johnson • Christiane Jolivet • Thomas Joray • Willan Joseph • Hans Rudolf Jufer • Daniel Junker • Christoph Kägi • 
Christiane Kaiser • Peter Kalt • Richard Kane • Madeleine Kästli • Richard Kasyjanski • Pascal Kaul • Daniel Keenan • 
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Martine Keraval • Louis Kerba • Jean Pierre Kervella • Khan Kim • Lisa Kim • Sabine Kindschi • John Klages • 
Norman Kleinman • Ralf Klett • Peter Knellwolf • Beate Kohl • Marcus Kolano • Kishore Kothapalli • Robert Kouba • 
Gary Kratzer • Kurt Kraushaar • Margrit Küchler • Susanne Kuhn • David Kujas • Marianne Küpfer • Caroline 
Kuruneri • Eng-San Kwik • Jon LaBerge • Christiane Lacour • Patrick Lacourte • John Lambert • Diego Lang • 
Patrick Lang • Dennis LaPak • Mylene Laplace • Irma Lara • Daniel Larkin • Julius Latham • Adrian Läubli • Pascal 
Laugaro • Pierre Laurent • Julia Lavolpe • Randall Law • Jeffrey Lawrence • Veronique Le Boles • Jean-Marie  
LeGoff • Jocelyne Le Guennec • Danielle Le Moullec • Bradley LeBlond • Patrick Lecanu • Christophe Lecerf •  
Jean-Michel Lecerf • Marie Pierre Lecour • Catherine Ledieu • Bernard Hiong Wee Lee • Desmond Lee • Sebastian 
Lee • Rosario Legaspi • Ghislaine Leglise • Urs Lehmann • Christina Leitner • Cyril Leraillez • Jean-Paul Leraillez • 
Philippe Leveque • Lisa Lewis • Jean Paul L’Henoret • Patrick Li • Susana Li • Christina Lilburn • Jeremy Lilburn • 
Rubie Ling • Barbara Linsi • Ryan Lipschutz • Michael Lohle • Catherine Lombardi • Peter Longhi • Patricia-Ann 
Lovell • Peter Lusti • Edward Lynch • Joseph Lynch • Sylvia Lynch • Philippe Adrian Mac Ginn • Paula Macedo • 
Alvaro Madroñero • Thierry Magnien • Pamela Mahoney • Andrew Kin Ting Mak • Beena Makhijani • Paulachan 
Maliakal • Martine Manaud • Doris Manz • Christian Marais • Giuseppe Marchione • Joseph Marcianti • Marilena 
Marra • Winifred Marshall • Pierre-Alexandre Mas • Douglas Mason • Jaime Masters • Lucette Mathouchanh •  
Karen Matrunich • Henri Mauxion • Karin Mayrhofer-Duss • Rita Mc Nally-Hasler • Terence McCabe • Mark 
McCaffrey • Jennifer McCarron • Amy McCarthy • Michael McDonald • Thomas McLoughlin • Marianne Meier • 
Annina Meier-Camenisch • Lily Mendoza • Clara Mercado • Anne Mery • Birgit Merz • Evelyn Mesecke • Juergen 
Mesecke • Hilary Metcalfe • Hans-Rudolf Mettler • Doris Meuli • Martine Meunier • Bruno Meyenhofer • Thomas 
Meyer • Richard Meyerholz • Pierre Michel • Patrice Michellon • Gail Middleton • Jennifer Middough • Marion Mignot • 
Ow Ming • Michael Miraglia • Costas Miranthis • Louis Misiti • Georges Modol • Christoph Moggi • David Molyneux • 
Diana Mongiello • Gilles Mongodin • Sonam Phuntsok Monkhar • Herve Monlouis Bonnaire • Jean Jacques Monneray • 
Scott Moore • David Moran • Kelli Morash • Lemuel Morehead • Nadege Morel • Francoise Moreno • Dominique 
Morisseau • James Mortimer • Thomas Möschinger • Petra Moser • Arnaud Mouvand • Christopher Mulligan •  
Beatrix Münger • Shuri Munt • Valentina Munteanu • John Murad • Shinji Nagao • Marie Navarro • Yasmin Neeser 
Leeuwarden • Jean-Marie Nessi • Serge Neveu • Zorah Neveu • Jan Sin Ngor • Hoai Nguyen • Emilio Nualart • 
Philip Nye • Robert Oates • Carmela O’Connor • Carol Ann O’Dea • Finbar O’Flanagan • Brendan O’Grady • Salvatore 
Orlando • Victor Osuna • Daniela Otz-Grossi • Christina Ouerfelli • Dalila Oularbi • Todd Owyang • Mark Pabst • 
Matthieu Paimparay • Veronica Palisi • Andrew Palo • Patrick Palomeque • Pratap Pandarinathan • Carman  
Chieh-Ming Pang • Milind Pasad • Brigitte Pasquier • Alberto Pasquinelli • Anita Passot • Christine Patton • Lewis 
Paul • Marie-Rose Peeters • Sylvie Pelissier • Patrice Peltier • Natividad Pena • Bruce Pendergast • John Peppard • 
José Perez • Marvin Perkins • Maria Perreant • Marie Claude Perrillat Amede • Bruce Perry • Marvin Pestcoe • 
Andrea Piatti • Thierry Picou • Antoine Pin • Franck Pinette • Sabine Pistor • Sheila Plant • Laurence Plateau • 
Michel Ploye • Petr Pokorny • Catherine Polcari • Marcus Pollak • Marco Porri • Jean-Jacques Pote • Mathieu Potin • 
Arthur Poupard • Celia Powell • Adrian Poxon • David Preti • Marina Prokhorova • Maureen Pudelka • Odette Puivin • 
Virginie Pujalte • Beatrice Pujol • Rolf Pulfer • Joseph Pulvirenti • Patricia Quarnstrom-Judkins • Guadalupe Quindos • 
Andrea Raack • Marie Jose Radonjic • Patrick Rameau • Phulmattee Ramtahal • Edward Rand • Nancy Raphael • 
Anna Rapp • Jürg Raschle • Gino Ratto • Randall Reese • Jose Reyes • Marybeth Rice • Gilbert Richard • Sonya 
Richardson • Ryan Ricker • Dominique Ries • Brigitte Rioni • Sandra Risi • Christina Rizzo • Ira Robbin • Kathleen 
Robles • Marco Rocchi • Serge Rocourt • Nadine Rodriguez • Martin Rohrer • Edzard Dr. Romaneessen • Jeannette 
Rosenberger • Keith Rosenbloom • Messody Roset • Michael Rossi • Kurt Roth • Christine Rouger • Francoise Roy • 
Pascale Ruault • Marion Rüeger • Rolf Rüegg • Giuseppe Ruggieri • Dorinne Ruggiero • Sandra Rushbrook • 
Barbara Ryan • Joanne Ryan • Thomas Ryser • Joan Saenz • Martin Sägesser • Maria De Los Angeles Saidonni • 
Hubert Saint-Cricq • Elisabeth Salmon • Isabelle Samb • James Sanchez • Richard Sanford • Lisa Santasiero • 
Chantal Sarti • Francois-Bernard Savelli • Joseph Saydlowski • Joachim Schaller • Peter Schällibaum • Hansjörg 
Schären • Robert Schätti • Andrea Schellenberg • Ricardo Schellenberg • Claudia Schenkel • Daniel Schirato • 
Daniel Schlegel • Lina Schmid • Thierry Schmid • Gabriela Schneider • Daniela Schoch • Jean-Noel Schoutteten • 
Thomas Schumaker • Willi Schürch • Jürg Schürer • Edgar Schurr • Jürgen Schwärmer • Carolyn Searles • Brian 
Secrett • Peter Senak • Martine Seni • Nathalie Senrens • Juan Serra • Dino Sestito • Alexia Seymour • Hélene 
Shamkhalov • Huidong Shang • Brett Shereck • Marta Shevchik • Steven Shirazi • George Shoon • Donald Shushack • 
Robin Sidders • Tina Sideris • Stefanie Siegrist • Andreas Silva • Steven Simmons • Sandra Simons • Hugo Singer • 
Sharon Slayton • Patricia Smatt • Randolph Smith • Terri Smith • Thomas Smith • Emma Smith-Izrailev • Andrew 
Soares • Kelli Soares • Amanda Sodergren • Maryse Souquiere Lagarde • Aurore Soyer Rocourt • Bryan Spero • 
Janice Spiess • Beatrice Staub • Anne Stefani • Daniela Steiner • Kim Stenild-Johansen • Gero Stenzel • Amy Stern • 
Michael Stewart • Eva Stockmann • David Strasser • Renée Strasser • Renée Elena Strasser • William Strasser • 
Renate Stucki • Charles Stutley • Sylvie Stutzmann • Sharon Sung • Catherine Sutcliffe • Fabrice Suter • Rainer 
Syring • Corinne Tahri • Jane Tan • Magdalena Temesi-Cano • Hope Tera • Ursula Thalmann • Guillaume Theulieras • 
Patrick Thiele • Gerald Thomas • Jean-Luc Thomas • Richard Thomas • Sara Thomas • Kenneth Thompson • Gerard 
Tieb • Manfred Tischhauser • Brian Tobben • Dom Tobey • Edith Toel-Fessler • Florence Tourneux • Astrid Trachsel • 
Christoph Trachsel • Violet Trinidad • Esra Tug • Eija Tuulensuu • Sauro Uguccioni • Alan Underdown • Soledad 
Valarezo Haller • Susan Valdes • Jan Van Den Berg • Ton Van Der Minnen • Danny Vega • Renato Verderame • Sylvie 
Veyrent • Dominique Vidal • Laurent Vilcot • Arnaud Villain • François Vilnet • Francoise Visiedo • Despina Vladu • 
Christian Vogel • Christoph Vogt • Peter Vogt • Sandra Volken • Uwe Volkmer • Christiane Vulliez • Michel Vulliez • 
David Stanley Waddell • Paula-Mae Wade • Hans Walder • Theodore Walker • Meredith Walworth • David Warren • 
Chantal Wasterlain • Jean Claude Wasterlain • Anthony Watkins • Benjamin Weber • Karl Weber • Peter Weber • 
Katherine Wee • Olivier Wenk • Carol Anne West • Marc Wetherhill • Franz Wettach • Jamie White • Robin Williams • 
Tanika Williams • Diana Wilson • James Wilson • John Windas • William Winnis • Lukas Wissler • Delphine Wolfer • 
Bella Wong • John Wong • Urs Wüst • André Wyss • Linda Yang • Xiaomei Yang • Poh Suan Yap • David Yim • 
Robert Zahner • Markus Zehnder • Martin Zeller • Jun Zhang • Michael Zielin • Hernan Zilleruelo • Arkadiusz Ziomek • 
Doris Zizi • Irena Zumbrunn • Pius Zuppiger
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